—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held County

Deputy Executive Officer
Administrative Analyst |l
Deputy Dir. of Regional Parks
Park Planner llI

Elections Analyst
Administrative Supervisor |
Park Planner IlI

Park Superintendent

Regnl Parks Revenue &
Development Manager

Staff Analyst Il

Youth Services Coordinator
Park Superintendent

Park Ranger Il

Assistant Park Superintendent
Assistant Park Superintendent
Assistant Park Superintendent
Executive Secretary Il
Assistant Park Superintendent
Park Ranger Il

Sheriff's Personnel
Public Gath

Assistant Park Superintendent

Park Ranger IlI
Park Ranger IlI
Park Ranger IlI
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Automated Systems Technician

Park Ranger Il

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

Total Wages
$178,504
$134,528
$115,182
$84,621
$81,777
$77,464
$76,567
$76,131
$73,976

$73,521
$67,986
$65,978
$65,914
$64,428
$60,419
$58,035
$56,335
$56,261
$55,902
$54,993

$52,532
$52,023
$51,834
$51,289
$49,938
$49,918
$49,847
$49,742
$48,933



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Park Ranger Il

Payroll Specialist

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Office Assistant Ill

Park Ranger Il

Fiscal Assistant

Staff Aide

Fiscal Assistant

Park Ranger Il

Office Assistant IlI

Office Assistant IlI

Park Ranger Il

Fiscal Assistant

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Fiscal Specialist

General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l
General Services Worker |l

General Services Worker |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

$48,890
$48,427
$48,228
$47,764
$47,462
$46,575
$43,633
$41,315
$40,407
$39,713
$39,532
$39,078
$38,161
$37,628
$35,340
$34,940
$34,037
$31,296
$31,017
$24,103
$23,892
$23,487
$20,472
$20,431
$19,828
$19,674
$19,593
$19,138
$19,061
$19,054
$18,293
$16,007



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
Public Service Employee

Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |
Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
General Services Worker |
Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |
Public Service Employee

Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |
Public Service Employee

Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |

Public Service Employee

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

$15,932
$15,916
$13,190
$11,979
$11,822
$11,552
$11,071
$10,884
$10,869
$10,224
$9,943
$9,868
$9,751
$9,719
$9,686
$9,681
$9,508
$9,495
$9,481
$9,382
$9,299
$9,211
$9,207
$9,160
$8,943
$8,910
$8,780
$8,515
$8,152
$8,126
$7,947
$7,429



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

General Services Worker Il
Director of Regional Parks
General Services Worker Il
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee
Public Service Employee

General Services Worker |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks
Regional Parks

Regional Parks

$6,901
$6,450
$6,439
$5,839
$5,755
$5,666
$5,537



