	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$178,504
2.	Administrative Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$134,528
3.	Deputy Dir. of Regional Parks		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$115,182
4.	Park Planner III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$84,621
5.	Elections Analyst		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$81,777
6.	Administrative Supervisor I		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$77,464
7.	Park Planner III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$76,567
8.	Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$76,131
9.	Regnl Parks Revenue & Development Manager		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$73,976
10.	Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$73,521
11.	Youth Services Coordinator		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$67,986
12.	Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$65,978
13.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$65,914
14.	Assistant Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$64,428
15.	Assistant Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$60,419
16.	Assistant Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$58,035
17.	Executive Secretary II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$56,335
18.	Assistant Park Superintendent		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$56,261
19.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$55,902
20.	Assistant Park Superintendent	Sheriff's Personnel Public Gath	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$54,993
21.	Park Ranger III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$52,532
22.	Park Ranger III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$52,023
23.	Park Ranger III		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$51,834
24.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$51,289
25.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$49,938
26.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$49,918
27.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$49,847
28.	Automated Systems Technician		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$49,742
29.	Park Ranger II		San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$48,933

30.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$48,890
31.	Payroll Specialist	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$48,427
32.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$48,228
33.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$47,764
34.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$47,462
35.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$46,575
36.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$43,633
37.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$41,315
38.	Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$40,407
39.	Staff Aide	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$39,713
40.	Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$39,532
41.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$39,078
42.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$38,161
43.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$37,628
44.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$35,340
45.	Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$34,940
46.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$34,037
47.	Park Ranger II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$31,296
48.	Fiscal Specialist	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$31,017
49.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$24,103
50.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$23,892
51.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$23,487
52.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$20,472
53.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$20,431
54.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,828
55.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,674
56.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,593
57.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,138
58.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,061
59.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$19,054
60.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$18,293
61.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$16,007

62.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$15,932
63.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$15,916
64.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$13,190
65.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$11,979
66.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$11,822
67.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$11,552
68.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$11,071
69.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$10,884
70.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$10,869
71.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$10,224
72.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,943
73.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,868
74.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,751
75.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,719
76.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,686
77.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,681
78.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,508
79.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,495
80.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,481
81.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,382
82.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,299
83.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,211
84.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,207
85.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$9,160
86.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,943
87.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,910
88.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,780
89.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,515
90.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,152
91.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$8,126
92.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$7,947
93.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$7,429

94.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$6,901
95.	Director of Regional Parks	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$6,450
96.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$6,439
97.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$5,839
98.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$5,755
99.	Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$5,666
100.	General Services Worker II	San Bernardino County	Regional Parks	\$5,537